Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
For automotive applications,
single-ended,150 °C / 1000 h
Series/Type: B41868
Date:                       July 2005
© EPCOS AG 2005. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this data sheet, enclosures hereto and the
information contained therein without EPCOS' prior express consent is prohibited.

Safety vent
15 min.max. 5 min.
øb
Minus pole
marking
+
-
Stand-off rubber seal
07/05
3EPCOS AG Please read the important notes, cautions and warnings.
Data sheet
B41868
Case dimensions and ordering codes
10 330 10 x 16 0.20 0.80 330 33 B41868W3337M***
470 10 x 16 0.20 0.56 400 47 B41868W3477M***
1000 12.5 x 20 0.20 0.26 650 100 B41868W3108M***
2200 16 x 31.5 0.22 0.13 1200 220 B41868W3228M***
3300 16 x 31.5 0.24 0.09 1300 330 B41868W3338M***
4700 18 x 35 0.26 0.07 1500 470 B41868W3478M***
16 220 10 x 16 0.16 0.96 320 35 B41868W4227M***
330 10 x 16 0.16 0.64 395 53 B41868W4337M***
470 10 x 20 0.16 0.45 500 75 B41868W4477M***
1000 12.5 x 25 0.16 0.21 750 160 B41868W4108M***
1000 16 x 20 0.16 0.21 750 160 B41868R4108M***
2200 16 x 31.5 0.18 0.11 1300 350 B41868W4228M***
2200 18 x 20 0.18 0.11 1300 350 B41868R4228M***
3300 18 x 35 0.20 0.08 1500 525 B41868W4338M***
3300 20 x 25 0.20 0.08 1500 525 B41868R4338M***
4700 20 x 40 0.22 0.06 1600 750 B41868W4478M***
25 100 10 x 12.5 0.14 1.85 250 25 B41868W5107M***
220 10 x 16 0.14 0.84 370 55 B41868W5227M***
330 10 x 20 0.14 0.56 490 82 B41868W5337M***
470 12.5 x 20 0.14 0.39 600 115 B41868W5477M***
1000 16 x 31.5 0.14 0.18 1185 250 B41868W5108M***
1000 18 x 20 0.14 0.18 1185 250 B41868R5108M***
2200 18 x 35 0.16 0.09 1500 550 B41868W5228M***
3300 18 x 40 0.18 0.07 1600 1150 B41868W5338M***
35 47 10 x12.5 0.12 3.38 250 17 B41868W7476M***
100 10 x 16 0.12 1.59 370 35 B41868W7107M***
220 10 x 20 0.12 0.72 500 77 B41868W7227M***
330 12.5 x 20 0.12 0.48 600 115 B41868W7337M***
470 12.5 x 25 0.12 0.34 750 165 B41868W7477M***
1000 16 x 31.5 0.12 0.16 1185 350 B41868W7108M***
2200 20 x 40 0.14 0.08 1500 770 B41868W7228M***
50 100 10 x 20 0.10 1.32 300 50 B41868W6107M***
220 12.5 x 20 0.10 0.60 400 110 B41868W6227M***
330 12.5 x 25 0.10 0.40 500 165 B41868W6337M***
470 16 x 31.5 0.10 0.28 700 235 B41868W6477M***
470 18 x 20 0.10 0.28 700 235 B41868R6477M***
1000 18 x 35 0.10 0.13 850 500 B41868W6108M***
63 47 10 x 16 0.10 2.82 220 30 B41868W8476M***
100 12.5 x 20 0.10 1.32 350 63 B41868W8107M***
220 16 x 31.5 0.10 0.60 660 140 B41868W8227M***
220 18 x 20 0.10 0.60 660 140 B41868R8227M***
330 16 x 31.5 0.10 0.40 680 205 B41868W8337M***
330 20 x 20 0.10 0.40 680 205 B41868R8337M***
470 18 x 35 0.10 0.28 800 300 B41868W8477M***
VR CR Case dimensions tan  �max ESRmax I~R Ileak, max Ordering
120 Hz d x l 120 Hz 120 Hz 100 kHz 5 min. code
20 °C 20 °C 20 °C 150 °C 20 °C
VDC µF mm Ω mA µA